
2006 IHSAA Cross Country Tournament Results Form

Note: To be considered a team, a school must have five or more finishers.

Instructions

1. List individuals using first and last names.

2. In breakdown of top five schools, list individuals' placing in order of best finisher followed by second-best finisher, etc.

3. Typing tournament director's name in lower right corner will serve as a signature.

Date: 10/13/07 Indicate with an "x" below.

Host School: Brebeuf Jesuit Boys:

CC Course: Brebeuf Jesuit Girls: x

Distance: 5000 Meters Sectional:

Town/City: Indianapolis Regional: x

Semi-State:

Summary of Final Team Standings

Place School Score

1 Westfield 40

2 Carmel 54

3 Indpls. Cathedral 91

4 Indpls. Bishop Chatard 119

5 Noblesville 123

6 Lawrence North 143

7 Zionsville 176

8 Lawrence Central 227

9 Fishers 249

10 Brebeuf Jesuit 253
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Individuals Qualifying For Advancement

Place Name School Time

1 Kaitlyn Love Westfield 18:30.74

2 Maragaret Bingham Westfield 18:31.63

3 Kayla McCurdy Carmel 18:35.08

4 Alexandra Daugherty Lawrence North 18:40.55

5 Carly Sobolewski Indpls. Bishop Chatard 18:44.58

6 Tiffany Cange Noblesville 18:50.25

7 Waverly Neer Westfield 18:50.98

8 Katy Achtien Indpls. Cathedral 18:51.52

9 Kristen Schulz Carmel 18:55.83

10 Breanne Ehrman Westfield 19:00.09

11 Mackenzie Skwarcan Carmel 19:08.43

12 Christine Kirby Indpls. Bishop Chatard 19:09.03

13 Taylor Bowles Noblesville 19:11.54

14 Kim Phan Carmel 19:11.85

15 Paige Mason Indpls. Cathedral 19:15.12



Top Five Teams

1st Place School: Westfield

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Kaitlyn Love 1 18:30.74

2 Maragaret Bingham 2 18:31.63

3 Waverly Neer 7 18:50.98

4 Breanne Ehrman 10 19:00.09

5 Bre'Anna Smith 20 19:41.47

2nd Place School: Carmel

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Kayla McCurdy 3 18:35.08

2 Kristen Schultz 9 18:55.83

3 Mackenzie Skwarcan 11 19:08.43

4 Kim Phan 14 19:11.85

5 Alex Chitwood 17 19:26.03

3rd Place School: Indpls. Cathedral

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Katy Achtien 8 18:51.52

2 Paige Mason 15 19:15.12

3 Rose Plomin 18 19:32.51

4 Elizabeth Flood 21 19:41.81

5 Kelly Shew 29 19:56.65

4th Place School: Indpls. Bishop Chatard

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Carly Sobolewski 5 18:44.58

2 Christine Kirby 12 19:09.03

3 Chelsea Burns 32 20:03.55

4 Lindsey Laconi 34 20:05.19

5 Angela Nebesny 36 20:12.96

5th Place School: Noblesville

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Tiffany Cange 6 18:50.25

2 Taylor Bowles 13 19:11.54

3 Jalynne Foley 26 19:55.09

4 Caroline Bullough 35 20:11.90

5 Alex Kacer 43 29:26.28

Tournament Director: Mike Marshall 

Date: 10/13/07
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